Electrical Board

Carmel, NY 10512

(845) 808-1617 x46025

Putnam County Consumer Affairs

110 Old Route 6, Building #3

MASTER ELECTRICIANS (as of July 24, 2023 )

BUSINESS NAME

369 ELECTRIC

A. M. RIZZO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC
A. RYDER ELECTRIC INC.

A-AMP ELECTRIC CORP

ACE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

ACORN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LLC
ACT ELECTRIC

AERIAL ELECTRIC INC

AETNA CORP

AG ELECTRICINC

AJD ELECTRIC CORP

AJI ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS, INC

ALETTO ELECTRIC, LLC

ALL BRIGHT ELECTRIC

ALL COUNTY ELEC & INTEG. SYS.INC.

ALL COUNTY ELECTRICAL LLC

ALL WIRING ELECTRIC

ALLAN BRITEWAY ELEC CONTRACTORS INC
ALLCOM ELECTRIC CORP

ALLIANCE ELECTRICAL & SURVEILLANCE SYSTEMS
ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC OF NY, INC

ALLSTATE V3.0, INC

ALPINE ELECTRIC

AL'S ELECTRIC GALIZIA

AMERICAN PETROLEUM EQUIPMENT & CONSTRUCT
ANCON ELECTRIC INC.

ANS ELECTRICAL SERVICES

ANTHONY S3 ELECTRIC INC.

ANTONIO CANGIANNI, INC

ANTONIO FERRAO ELECTRIC

A-PERFECT GOLDMAN ELECTRIC

APEX ENERGY TEK LLC

APEX ROOFING, LLC

ARG ELECTRIC SERVICES, INC
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BUSINESS PHONE

845-705-5404
203-731-3131
914-602-2482
914-621-4482
845-621-0842
203-948-6578
914-494-1698
860-748-2626
617-899-9952
914-292-0110
914-804-4057
845-527-9950
203-948-9316
914-906-1703
914-494-5101
845-742-0904
855-255-9474
646-694-8945
917-681-8146
518-929-9194
914-490-4769
914-760-6682
914-329-6757
914-217-8848
845-778-5110
914-762-1706
800-268-0937
845-661-7965
845-803-4116
347-585-0913
914-636-5220
518-593-5740
845-505-8840
914-534-1202



ARK-V ELECTRIC INC

ARSENIO NYC ELECTRICAL INC

ASAP ELECTRIC

ASSOC. ELEC. CONTR. OF NY INC

AVON ELECTRIC

B&A ELECTRIC

B.A.C. ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CO., INC
BABICO ELECTRIC INC

BALDWIN ELECTRIC

BARRY ALPERS

BASCIANO ELECTRIC, LLC

B-DYSON ELECTRIC LLC

BEKEN CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC
BELLA VITA ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
BELWAY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

BEON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC
BERTOZZI ELECTRIC, LLC

BEZOLD & ALBA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
BILL VACCARO ELECTRIC

BIL-MEL CONSTRUCTION CORP

BLACK ELECTRIC

BLUME ELECTRIC INC

BNA ELECTRIC CORP

BOLT ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC

BRIAN MANSFIELD ELECTRICAL CORP
BRIAR ELECTRIC CONSULTING COMPANY
BRIDGE ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP
BRIGHT SIDE ELECTRICAL SERV. INC.
BURKE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC

C & CELECTRIC

C. A. RICCI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, INC
C. CRESCENZO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC
C. WILLIAMS ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC
CAMPBELL ELECTRIC

CAMSAN NY LLC

CANDELA SYSTEMS CORPORATION
CANDLELIGHT ELECTRICINC

CAPONE ELECTRICAL

CAPRICORN ELECTRIC LLC

CARLOS ELECTRIC, INC

CARP ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

CC'S HIGH Q ELECTRIC LLC

CENTRICA BUS SOL SVCES INC

CLEVER CHOICE ELECTRIC LLC
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914-760-2551
718-559-2990
914-906-9046
718-882-9520
914-497-7639
914-906-1897
914-490-5669
914-490-2173
914-497-8900
845-878-5016
914-755-1897
914-826-0492
315-701-0747
914-490-4000
914-592-4744
914-760-3256
203-948-6055
914-356-2267
914-760-5908
914-582-2468
914-490-1216
914-945-7050
914-774-5166
914-497-5655
914-715-2908
914-736-3873
631-750-9100
516-551-6551
914-804-7733
203-885-9910
845-591-8197
914-755-9762
914-667-5754
914-362-0029
203-327-1170
914-403-2953
203-797-9463
914-761-5500
845-464-1560
914-631-3556
914-447-8249
914-618-0455
518-406-5079
914-471-6793



COASTAL POWER OF CONNECTICUT LLC
COMMANDER ELECTRIC

COMMERCE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP
COMPASS MECHANICAL CONTR. LLC
CONSOLIDATED EDISON CLEAN ENERGY BUS.
CONSOLIDATED HUDSON ELECTRIC
CONTE ELECTRIC

COTTINI & SON ELECTRIC LLC

COUNTY ELECTRIC & LIGHT DESIGN INC
CRL ELECTRIC CORP

CRONIN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, LLC
CROSS COUNTY ELECTRIC, INC
CURRENT CONTRACTING & ELECTRICAL LLC
CZE ELECTRICAL INC

D LUX ELECTRICAL PROJECTS LLC
D.OWENS ELECTRICAL

DAB CONTRACTORS LLC

DANDELION ENERGY INC

DANETTE ELECTRIC CORP

DARCY ELECTRIC CORP

DARWIN ELECTRIC

DAVE LAROSSA ELEC.INGENUITY

DC POWER SOURCE, LLC

DEAK ELECTRIC, INC

DEFALCO AND SONS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
DELCO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP
DELTA ELECTRIC INC

DEMO ELECTRICAL SERVICES

DESIGN LIGHTING BY MARKS LLC

DGI ELEC. & HOME IMP. LLC

DIA ELECTRIC INC

DIBELLA ELECTRIC

DIMELLA ELECTRIC CORP

DK ELECTRIC

DOHERTY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
DOUGLAS BUNYEA ELECTRIC

DOYLE ELECTRIC LLC

DOYLE ELECTRIC, INC

DUNCAN ELECTRIC

DURO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP
E.C. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR, INC.
EAGLE EYE ELECTRIC

ECHO ELECTRIC INC

ECNY ELECTRIC, INC
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203-527-8546
914-930-9206
516-317-8615
914-469-6957
203-826-6452
914-591-0100
914-271-6636
814-736-1342
845-621-2979
570-491-5813
914-384-2454
914-885-6806
914-530-5606
914-715-8135
845-781-8978
845-628-1208
914-202-4211
914-424-0722
914-557-9098
914-329-8655
914-924-5885
914-774-6344
917-681-9889
860-354-3645
914-282-1067
845-721-6094
914-490-7212
203-788-2416
914-234-8731
203-395-5732
914-414-5109
914-282-7889
646-235-7018
914-403-5286
845-590-9860
917-468-6312
203-948-7530
914-906-5331
845-332-5861
914-741-6722
570-296-6663
845-629-3985
914-804-9230
914-819-2707



ECUA ELECTRIC LLC

EDWARD J. DARBY

EFFECTIVE ELECTRIC LLC

EIZ CONTR. INC. DBA EZ ELECTRIC
EJC ELECTRIC

ELDOR CONTRACTING CORP

ELM ELECTRICAL INC

EMPIRE SOLAR SOLUTIONS
ENERGY ELECTRIC, LLC

ENIMER ELECTRIC INC
ENTERPRISE ELECTRICAL CONSULTANTS INC
ENTERPRISE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
ESSENTIAL POWER SYSTEMS, LLC
EV CHARGING INSTALLERS OF AMERICA LLC
EVERYTHING ELECTRIC
EVOLUTION ELECTRIC, INC

EXCEL ELECTRIC

EXTREME ELECTRIC

F & F ELECTRIC CONTRACTING

F. CASTELLANO ELECTRIC, INC.

F. E. PREMIER ELECTRIC CORP
FAIRWAY ELECTRIC CORP
FANNING ELECTRIC CO
FANSHAWE, INC. DBA ROCKLAND ELECTRIC
FAUL ELECTRIC

FERRIERI ELECTRIC

FIERO ELECTRICAL CORP

FKR ELECTRIC

FOREMOST ELECTRIC CORP
FRANK A. CATANIA

FRANKLIN ELECTRIC, INC
FRANK'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE LLC
FRANSEN ELECTRIC

FRED MICHEL ELECTRIC LLC

G. VACCARO ELECTRIC, INC

G.S.K. ELECTRIC LLC

G2 ELECTRIC CORP

GALANT ELECTRIC INC

GEIGER ELECTRIC, INC

GIORGIO ELECTRIC INC

GIUFFRA ELECTRIC

HADLOCK CONSULTING LLC
HANOVER ELECTRIC
HARRINGTON ELECTRIC

Page 4 of 11

203-648-5203
914-382-6618
914-469-5767
845-649-1330
845-222-4541
631-218-0010
413-568-0905
845-596-4353
845-282-2571
914-299-6288
914-760-5226
203-743-5051
845-380-8848
845-521-6696
914-629-9511
914-564-4635
914-589-4601
845-216-8682
914-879-3204
914-777-7399
914-734-9775
914-447-6670
914-941-8899
845-222-1731
917-363-6703
914-906-0006
845-494-8291
914-882-4105
914-906-7469
914-329-1629
203-917-0779
845-855-1929
845-629-3042
914-788-8085
914-804-1653
203-253-1033
914-227-3350
917-804-3058
845-628-7673
914-628-2278
914-722-4715
914-977-3766
914-494-6200
845-401-9360



HARRIS ELECTRIC, INC. DBA TWINSON ELECTR

HEALEY ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC
HIGHLITE ELECTRICAL SERVICES, LLC
HILDEBRANDT ELEC. SERVICES INC.
HOME DEPOT

HOMEOWNERS SENERCHIA-BOSCO ELEV.CONTR.

HUDSON VALLEY EC&M INC

HUDSON VALLEY ELEC. CONST. MGMT INC.
HVS LLC

HVS LLC

HYPERION ELECTRIC

ICD ELECTRIC

ICONIC ELECTRIC CORPORATION
INFINITY SOLAR SYSTEMS, LLC

IRONBO, INC

IWIRE 247 ELECTRIC.INC.

J & J CLAP ELECTRIC LLC

J & J ELECTRICAL SERVICE

J & J SASS ELECTRIC, INC

J&J WIRING AND MECHANICAL LTD
J&R ELECTRIC

J&S ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

J. A. LEE ELEC. SVCES LLC

J. GIL ELECTRIC, LLC

J. NARDONE ELECTRIC

J. SPOSTA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, LLC
J.E. SHEA ELECTRIC, INC.

J.J. GILLIES

J.P. POULIN ELECTRICAL CORP.

J.T. ORONIZIO ELEC. CONTRACTING, INC.
J.W. DIDADO ELECTRIC, INC

JAKE ELECTRIC, INC.

JAM ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP
JAMCOB ELECTRIC LLC

JAMES A. STONE ELECTRIC

JARS ELECTRIC CORPORATION

JEFF THE ELECTRICIAN

JLS ELECTRIC INC

JM COMBS ELECTRICAL

JM LIGHT HOUSE ELECTRIC LLC

JMB ELECTRIC INC

JNG ELECTRIC LLC

JOHN A. GIAIMO & SON, INC

JOHN D'AMBROZIO
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914-762-4342
914-906-4940
845-519-2190
914-320-7665
770-433-8211
914-738-2807
845-406-1882
845-406-1883
845-429-3300
845-429-3300
914-447-7767
855-529-2941
914-420-8989
914-819-3709
602-330-6402
914-497-1263
203-994-2352
845-721-4237

845-331-8666 X 305

914-490-2064
212-433-0008
914-557-1525
631-404-9411
203-747-1634
914-584-8278
914-939-7735
860-877-2222
914-548-0335
845-878-4534
917-468-9202
330-815-0355
914-804-6614
914-490-6823
347-582-0845
914-290-2739
845-528-6777
914-262-8676
845-877-3733
914-584-1501
914-565-9155
914-882-0560
203-948-0795
845-222-5160
845-661-3464



JOHN STAGNO ELECTRICAL, INC
JOSEPH RINALDI ELEC. CONTRACTING
JOSEPH SZILAGYI

JPII ELECTRIC LLC

JPS WIRING SERVICES INC

K.T. ELECTRIC

KASSELMAN SOLAR, LLC

KEARNS ELECTRIC INC

KEATING ELECTRIC & TECHNOLOGIES
KENNEY FAMILY ELECTRIC LLC
KERINS ELECTRIC

KEVIN G. ELECTRIC LLC

KINGDOM SUPPORT SERVICES, INC

L & D ELECTRIC CORP

L.D.M. ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC
L.V. ELECTRIC COMPANY INC

LADEL LTD

LAKE KATONAH ELECTRIC, INC

LANE VALENTE INDUSTRIES, INC
LANO ELECTRIC CO INC

LASER ELECTRIC SERVICES, LLC
LAWRENCE LIGHT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS CO
LBS 2020 LLC

LEONE ELECTRIC CO LLC

LEVI BROTHERS ELECTRIC

LIGHTIN UP ELECTRIC, INC
LIMONGELLI ELECTRIC CORP
LINCOLN ILLUMINATION INC

LIOR ELECTRIC

LIPPOLIS ELECTRIC, INC

LIT LANDSCAPES LLC

LITEK ELEC

LITE-POWER ELECTRIC

LO ELECTRIC

LORE ELECTRIC CORP

LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, LLC

LRK ELECTRICAL

LUPO ELECTRIC

M & JP POWER ELECTRIC, INC

M. RICCI ELECTRIC

M.B. MARTIN ELECTRIC

M.C. SUPERIOR ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC
M.J. LOSITO ELEC. CONTR. INC
MAHOPAC ELECTRIC
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914-224-1519
914-309-5545
914-299-5548
845-570-7051
914-996-5303
845-746-6003
518- 368-3196
845-629-0799
914-490-1654
845-224-5328
914-248-5616
914-438-2760
845-306-3200
914-519-7373
917-575-7551
914-417-5716
914-287-6400
914-557-0832
631-454-9100
718-652-5434
914-565-2290
914-879-8725
845-375-9053
201-481-0664
845-608-0126
914-271-7678
646-621-5690
845-541-7806
914-479-7737
914-738-3550
914-318-6156
845-227-8703
914-737-7624
845-709-9715
914-447-2665
381-846-8434
914-400-8615
845-590-4441
914-703-5094
914-804-9153
860-210-0078
914-755-3930
203-943-6089
914-490-4140
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MAICOM LLC

MANNY'S LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL CORP
MARS ELECTRIC LLC

MARTELLO ELECTRIC INC.

MATEM ELECTRIC

MAYKER ELECTRIC LLC

MC ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC
MCALEER ANDREW

MCCORMACK ELECTRIC

MECCA ELECTRIC OF RYE, INC

MEENAN OIL DBA BURKE HEAT

MELLON ELECTRIC LLC

MGI ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC
MICHAEL'S ELECTRIC LLC

MIKRO ELECTRIC CO., INC

MIRA LIGHTING & ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC
MOLINA ELECTRIC LLC

MOONLIGHT CONTRACTING INC

MR. MIKE SERVICES, INC

MR. WIRE ELECTRIC, INC,

MTML CONSTRUCTION

NEW ENGLAND ELECTRIC, ELEC.CONTR.
NEW YORK EMPIRE ELECTRICAL INC
NEW YORK POWER SOLUTIONS

NEW YORK STATE SOLAR FARM INC
NICHOLAS ELECTRIC CORP

NICHOLS ELECTRIC INC

NICKS ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC

NK ELECTRIC LLC

NORTH COUNTY ELECTRIC LLC

NORTH SALEM ELECTRIC, INC
NORTHEAST ELECTRIC CORP
NORTHEAST GENERATOR OF CT INC
NORTHERN LIGHTS ELEC. OF WEST. INC.
O & D ELECTRIC

ORVAL UNDERWOOD & SONS, INC

P AND K ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, INC
P&D ELECTRIC OF HUDSON VALLEY, INC
PARUOLO ELECTRIC, INC

PAT KEARNS ELECTRIC LTD

PAUL DINTO ELEC.CONTR.INC.

PAUL LANG LICENSED ELECTRICIAN
PELLEGRINO ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INC
PEREIRA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, INC
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978-777-7786
914-906-4499
203-948-4002
914-403-7578
914-837-9875
914-606-1448
914-879-1590
914-277-4027
914-806-3275
914-424-8100
914-769-5050
845-446-2579
917-600-0261
203-305-7958
914-403-6746
201-306-4737
914-469-7783
845-222-1476
914-906-4096
914-265-9473
914-760-1015
203-948-6004
914-255-1998
631-348-0001
845-225-5140
917-363-0860
914-755-7787
914-490-8172
914-271-0222
914-447-8780
914-617-8276
917-304-0603
800-972-4264
845-926-6348
845-691-9494
914-760-1107
914-962-3581
845-831-0169
845-926-2988
914-490-6318
203-509-4281
914-494-4408
914-424-8896
732-549-3790



PETERBUILT ELECTRIC INC

PHIL A. MCMURRAY

PIDALA ELECTRIC

PINTO ELECTRICAL COMPANY, INC
PLATINUM PRO ELECTRIC LLC
POLYTEC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
POWER AND ENERGY CORP
POWERONE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC
PR ELECTRIC

PRINCETON ELECTRIC

PRINCIPAL ELECTRIC CORP
PROFESSIONAL ELECTRIC LLC

PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS OF C

QUALITY ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS, LLC
R & J ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS, LLC
R & R ELECTRIC & ALARMS

R&R ELECTRIC LLC

R&R ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION CORP
RABADI ELECTRIC CORP

RAW POWER CONSTRUCTION LLC
RAY OF LIGHT ELECTRIC INC

RC3 ELECTRIC LLC

RD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

RDD HOMES LLC DBA GRANDVIEW ELECTRIC
REINER GROUP INC

RELLA ELECTRIC LLC

RENAISSANCE BUILDERS GROUP, INC
REWARD ELECTRIC

RICHARD J. ROMERO

RIVERVIEW ELECTRIC, INC

RJG ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, LLC
RNH ELECTRIC CO., INC

RNW ELECTRIC CORP

ROBERTI ELECTRIC

ROGER ELECTRIC, INC

ROM ELECTRIC

ROMA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP
RONDOUT ELECTRIC, INC

ROVITTI ELECTRICAL SERVICES

RRK ELECTRICAL INC

S E ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP
S.K. ELECTRIC, LLC

S.L. KELLEY ELECTRIC CO., INC
SADOVIA ELECTRIC INC
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914-403-3277
914-804-8817
845-265-5528
914-403-8984
914-420-4892
203-775-5861
914-630-0605
718-241-1900
845-406-1524
914-380-2558
212-470-3187
914-557-8545
781-769-7767
914-760-4613
203-994-0696
845-222-2369
845-628-4787
631-219-2863
914-384-7110
914-384-6593
914-403-6848
718-881-8070
914-224-1444
914-960-0655
201-566-8013
914-999-0900
914-494-5863
914-245-1266
914-497-8237
914-760-0774
914-447-8211
732-970-9333
516-860-6759
845-356-0268
203-744-2265
914-424-1580
914-760-6414
845-471-4810
914-669-5302
646-773-1303
718-986-7554
845-372-7751
203- 46-2833

914-494-8618



SALAZAR ELECTRIC, INC.

SALEM ELECTRIC INC

SARGEANT ELECTRIC CO., LLC
SATURN 1 ELECTRIC INC

SAVO ELECTRIC LLC

SEEKER ELECTRIC

SHOCK ELECTRIC

SOLAR ELECTRIC SYSTEMS, INC
SOMERSET ELECTRIC

SPADACCIA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
SPIRELLI ELECTRIC, INC

SPRATT ELECTRIC

SRM ELECTRICAL SERVICE, INC
STEADFAST HOME IMPROVEMENT LLC
STEWART ELECTRIC

STILSING ELEC. INC.

STOREY ELECTRIC INC

STRIANO ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC
STRUCTURE WORKS, INC
SUNPOWER CORPORATION SYSTEMS
SUNRISE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC
SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES, INC.
SUPRA ELECTRIC

SWITCH INC., ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
T & P ELECTRICAL INC

T. WEBBER SERV. CORP.

T.J. BARON ELECTRIC, LLC

TACONIC ELECTRIC

TARANTINO ELECTRIC LLC

TAYLOR ELECTRIC

TEAM ELECTRIC, INC

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS, INC
THE NY-CONN CORP.

THE RDC CO OF NY

THOMAS CONNOLLY ELEC. CONTR.
TIK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LLC
TIN ELECTRIC, INC

TMA ELECTRIC, INC

TOM DESMARAIS ELECTRIC

TONY CARLINO ELECTRIC

TRARON ELEC. CONTR. INC

TRI-CAT ELECTRIC CORP.
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC LLC

TRINITY SOLAR
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914-382-7771
914-669-8926
203-650-6303
914-760-7907
914-607-1744
914-224-3384
203-248-5690
914-337-5290
914-774-5095
914-438-4963
914-455-2158
203-826-9492
516-317-7082
914-774-2143
845-494-4561
914-804-0030
845-677-3983
718-225-2100
845-721-7553
609-672-4351
631-254-2968
732-823-7230
845-702-7201
914-403-4153
914-548-5825
914-220-0278
914-490-5619
845-705-2634
914-879-1149
914-760-2139
212-685-8585
845-234-3545
203-744-9206
914-946-1900
203-521-3918
914-693-2737
917-560-0981
845-494-6780
914-830-8004
845-596-9987
845-629-3077
917-559-7162
203-794-1894
845-494-2107



TRI-PHASE ELECTRIC & A/V INC
TRI-STATE ELEC. & MECH. INC.
TY-LECTRIC ELEC. CONTR. LLC
UGUNA ELECTRIC, INC
UPCOMING ELECTRIC CORP
USIS ELECTRIC INC

VALENTE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING CORP

VALENTINE ELECTRIC INC

VANTAGE POINT ELECTRIC GRP LLC
VEITH ELECTRIC LLC

VENTURE HOME SOLAR, LLC

VERDE ELECTRIC CORP

VITAL ELECTRIC CORP

V-MAC ELECTRIC LLC

VOLTAGE BROTHERS ELECTRIC, INC
WAKE ELECTRIC, INC

WALTZ ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC
WATTS IN WESTCHESTER ELECTRIC INC
WC MCBRIDE ELEC CONTRACTORS LLC
WEIGOLD ELECTRIC

WESNER ELECTRIC

WEST-FAIR ELECTRIC CONTRACTORS, INC
WESTPUT 24/7 ELECTRIC, INC

WHITE ELECTRIC OF NY

WILLIAM KIMMEL ENTERPRISES, INC
WILLIAM L HINES ELECTRICAL CONTR INC
WILMER ELECTRIC LLC

WINGDALE MATERIALS LLC

WIRE WORKS ELEC CONTR LLC

WIRED RITE ELECTRIC

WIRED UP ELECTRIC, INC

WMS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, LTD
XAVIER ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING, INC
YOUR CHOICE ELECTRICIANS, INC.
ZACCAGNINO ELECTRIC

ZOLD ELECTRIC

ZULLA ELECTRICINC
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914-860-6632
718-770-7295
516-680-7055
914-815-2943
917-856-4761
914-804-1804
516-739-3425
845-398-1339
914-539-0353
845-797-7040
845-518-3239
914-664-7000
914-402-7300
845-216-3981
914-403-7805
718-767-3403
914-424-3627
914-245-1058
203-362-5855
914-584-8059
914-497-1137
914-769-8050
914-432-7279
914-946-5566
845-629-3209
914-714-0561
862-247-3585
845-832-6000
914-438-3900
845-656-0675
845-855-5494
347-680-8551
845-526-2532
914-236-9324
914-921-3244
845-803-7042
914-737-1309
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